
Zone Advisory Committee Key Contacts

101 Shadow Lane
Dean Walters (530) 622-9333deanwalters@comcast.net

102 Ryan Ranch
Kevin Barrick (916) 933-6174kbarrick@mcclone.net

109 Sundance Trail
Steve Allen (530) 622-2856stevealllen@sbcglobal.net

111 Holly Drive
Carol May (530) 677-2118lee.may@sbcglobal.net

112 Texas Hill
Cathey Cort (530) 642-9397ccort@adsuptoday.com

113 Oakleaf Circle
Mary Schneider (530) 644-4312pretzalmjs@att.net

114 Fernwood Cothrin Ranch
Thom Tribble (530) 676-2525thomtribble@yahoo.com

115 Carlson Drive
Art Quillen (530) 677-9076asq1949@sbcglobal.net

121 East El Largo
Larry Miller (530) 626-3033dean0946@yahoo.com

122 Gilmore Vista
Roger Smith (530) 644-1570roger@gilmorevista.com
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123 Tegra
Dorothy Carey (530) 823-7101coolalley@att.net

124 Walnut Drive
Tonia Dyas (530) 677-8121tonia@tbaseonline.com

125 Meadowview Acres
Terry Barton (530) 889-5576terrybarton17@gmail.com

126 Dolly Varden
David Kahn (530) 644-0206susulu@live.com

127 Creekside Drive
Marlon Ginney (530) 677-5465ginedh@sbcglobal.net

129 Pineoakio
Kay Bevan (530) 677-1734bkbevan@msn.com

130 Lynx Trail
Juri Randmaa (530) 644-8664jurirandmaa@earthlink.net

132 Many Oaks
Alan Carlton (530) 677-5541acarlton@carlton-engineering.com

135 Pilot View
William Bennett (530) 823-7079bbennett@geiconsultants.com

137 W Green Springs
Greg Hanavan (916) 933-5394gssk@sbcglobal.net

Thursday, January 24, 2013 Page 2 of 4      Exhibit A                        
Rpt Key Contact



Zone Advisory Committee Key Contacts

138 King of the Mtn
Daniel Bernstein (530) 644-7005dbncb@wildblue.net

139 Randolph Canyon
Joe Norton (530) 644-4886nortongeology@gmail.com

140 Rolling Ranch
Jean Bourgeois (530) 363-2943jbourgeois51@hotmail.com

145 Blanchard
Janice Hardie (530) 626-4973jyhardie@comcast.net

146 River Pines
Lance Jensen (530) 620-7268lancej@roselan.com

154 Rancho Ponderosa
Randy Collins (530) 676-1331rcollins@collinslanduse.com

156 Nance
Carl Haynie (530) 887-0844pilothill@dishmail.net

169 Green Valley Oaks
Steven Dunn, Area 2 (530) 677-8400sadunn@cwnet.com

188 Maverick
Laura Balducci (530) 677-5899balducci4280@prodigy.net

201 Arrowbee
George Anselmo (530) 642-8640ghanselmo@gmail.com
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202 Hidden Lake
Evelyn Beauchamp (530) 622-1799crazybranch@internet49.com

503 Georgetown Cemetery
Larry Anderson (530) 333-1510vagabond88@sbcglobal.net

580 Emerald Meadows
Craig Peil (916) 835-8880cfpeil@pacbell.net
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